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[bookmark: _GoBack]Кафедра ЦЭ заняла 1 место по УлГУ

	Название кафедры
	Всего баллов
	МЕСТО
Баллы 
	МЕСТО
Средний балл
(только штатники)
	МЕСТО
Средний балл 
(с учетом совместителей)

	ЦЭ
	1701
	3
	1
	1

	ЭиП
	2388
	2
	2
	2

	ЭАиГУ
	2735
	1
	3
	3

	ФиК
	1236
	5
	4
	4

	ЭБУиА
	1599
	4
	5
	5

	МиТЭ
	986
	6
	7
	6

	ТДиПОВД
	946
	7
	6
	7

	АР
	35
	8
	8
	8
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